
www.mathfunworksheets.com

Name

Score
RATIO - CUSTOMARY UNITS

Simplify each ratio in the simplest form.

Complete the table.

1

1 yd

2 yd

3 yd

4 yd

7 yd

2

8 in

5 in 40 in

40 in

15 in

5)       Divide 300 feet in the ratio of

a) 3 : 2 : 1 b) 1 : 4 c) 7 : 8

1) 27 in : 15 in = 2) 4 yd : 8 yd : 12 yd =

1)     Share 200 yards in the ratio of 7 : 1 : 2 2)     Share 48 feet in the ratio of 5 : 11

3)     Share 117 inches in the ratio of 4 : 9 4)     Share 182 inches in the ratio of 1 : 3 : 10

5) 3 yd : 24 yd = 6) 20 ft : 14 ft : 6 ft =

3) 75 ft : 100 ft = 4) 17 in : 102 in =



www.mathfunworksheets.com

Name

Score

Answer key

RATIO - CUSTOMARY UNITS

Simplify each ratio in the simplest form.

Complete the table.

1

1 yd

2 yd

3 yd

6 yd

2 yd

4 yd

7 yd

14 yd

2

8 in

5 in

64 in

40 in

40 in

25 in

24 in

15 in

5)       Divide 300 feet in the ratio of

150 ft , 100 ft , 50 ft

a) 3 : 2 : 1

60 ft , 240 ft

b) 1 : 4

140 ft , 160 ft

c) 7 : 8

1) 27 in : 15 in = 2) 4 yd : 8 yd : 12 yd =

1)     Share 200 yards in the ratio of 7 : 1 : 2 2)     Share 48 feet in the ratio of 5 : 11

3)     Share 117 inches in the ratio of 4 : 9

140 yd , 20 yd , 40 yd

36 in , 81 in

4)     Share 182 inches in the ratio of 1 : 3 : 10

15 ft , 33 ft

13 in , 39 in , 130 in

5) 3 yd : 24 yd = 6) 20 ft : 14 ft : 6 ft =

3) 75 ft : 100 ft =

9 in : 5 in

1 yd : 8 yd

3 ft : 4 ft 4) 17 in : 102 in =

1 yd : 2 yd : 3 yd

10 ft : 7 ft : 3 ft

1 in : 6 in


