		Name
	RATIO - CUSTOMARY	CUNITS Score
		RO:29
Simp	lify each ratio in the simplest form.	
1) 2	27 in : 15 in =	2) 4 yd : 8 yd : 12 yd =
3) 7	75 ft : 100 ft =	4) 17 in : 102 in =
5) 3	3 yd : 24 yd =	6) 20 ft : 14 ft : 6 ft =
Comp	plete the table.	
	1 yd  3 yd  7 yd    2 yd  4 yd	2 8 in 40 in 5 in 40 in 15 in
1) S	Share 200 yards in the ratio of 7 : 1 : 2	2) Share 48 feet in the ratio of 5 : 11
3) S	Share 117 inches in the ratio of 4 : 9	4) Share 182 inches in the ratio of 1:3:10
5)	Divide 300 feet in the ratio of	
a)	3:2:1 b) 1:4	c) 7:8
_		

www.mathfunworksheets.com

J							Name				
		RATIC	<b>) - CU</b>	STOM	ARY U	NITS	Score				
			Ar	nswer key	y			RO:29			
Simplify each ratio in the simplest form.											
1)	27 in : 15 ir	ו	= 9 in : 5 in		2)	2) 4 yd : 8 yd : 12 yd		1 yd : 2	1 yd : 2 yd : 3 yd		
3)	75 ft : 100 f	ft	= <u>3 ft : 4 ft</u>		4)	4) 17 in : 102 in		1 in	1 in : 6 in		
5)	3 yd : 24 yc	ł	= <u>1 yd : 8 yd</u>		6)	6) 20 ft : 14 ft : 6 ft		10 ft : 7 ft : 3 ft			
Complete the table.											
	1 yd	3 yd	2 yd	7 yd		8 in	64 in	40 in	24 in		
	2 yd	6 yd	4 yd	14 yd		5 in	40 in	25 in	15 in		
1) Share 200 yards in the ratio of 7 : 1 : 2 2) Share 48 feet in the ratio of 5 : 11											
	140 yd , 20 yd , 40 yd 15 ft , 33 ft										
3) Share 117 inches in the ratio of 4:9 4) Share 182 inches in the ratio of 1:3:10											
	<b>36</b> i	in , 81 in				13 in , 39	) in , 130 in				
5)	Divide 300	) feet in the	ratio of								
a)	3:2:1			b) 1:4			c) 7 :	8			
	150 ft ,	100 ft , 50	ft		60 ft , 24	D ft		140 ft ,	160 ft		

www.mathfunworksheets.com